CTH20 Series
Part Number Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Temp
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
Rated
Current IR DC
Resistance Temp. Range
CTH20T470S10A-□M 47pF
+50,-20%
+22,-33%
50V DC 125V DC 10A DC 10,000MΩmin. 5mΩmax.
-25~+85℃
CTH20R151S10A-□M 150pF
±15% -55~+125℃
CTH20R271S10A-□M 270pF
CTH20V102S10A-□M 1,000pF +22,-82% -25~+85℃
List of Products
High Current EMI Filter for High Frequency <CTH Series>
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
1 10 100 1,000 10,000
In
se
rti
on
 l
os
s
(d
B)
Frequency (MHz)
V102
R271S
T470S
R151S
Insertion Loss Characteristics (Reference)
CTH30 Series
Part Number Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Temp
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
Rated
Current IR DC
Resistance Temp. Range
CTH30T101S15A-□M 100pF
+50,-20%
+22,-33%
100V DC 250V DC 15A DC 10,000MΩmin. 5mΩmax.
-25~+85℃
CTH30R391S15A-□M 390pF
±15% -55~+125℃
CTH30R681S15A-□M 680pF
CTH30U102S15A-□M 1,000pF +22,-56%
-25~+85℃
CTH30V222S15A-□M 2,200pF +22,-82%
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
1 10 100 1,000 10,000
In
se
rti
on
 l
os
s
(d
B)
Frequency (MHz)
Insertion Loss Characteristics (Reference)
R681S
U102S
V222
T101S
R391S
□ = Please select “T (taping package)” or “B (bulk package)”.
□ = Please select “T (taping package)” or “B (bulk package)”.
CTH32 Series
Part Number Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Temp
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
Rated
Current IR DC
Resistance Temp. Range
CTH32R102S20A-□M 1,000pF
+50,-20%
±15%
100V DC 250V DC 20A DC 10,000MΩmin. 5mΩmax.
-55~+125℃
CTH32V332S20A-□M 3,300pF +22,-82% -25~+85℃
List of Products
Frequency (MHz)
V332
R102S
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
1 10 100 1,000 10,000
In
se
rti
on
 l
os
s
(d
B)
Insertion Loss Characteristics (Reference)
□ = Please select “T (taping package)” or “B (bulk package)”.
High Current EMI Filter for High Frequency <CTH Series>